Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Part Number
Type

Processor Brand
Processor Model
Number of cores

Number of
Threads

Speed

Cache

TDP

RAM Capacity
Hard drive bays

Optical Drive

Lenovo ThinkSystem ST50 Server Tower

Lenovo
ThinkSystem
ST50
7Y48A03WSG
Tower Server
Intel Xeon
E-2224G

4C

4

3.50 GHz

8 MB

71 W

8GB TruDDR4

1TB Enterprise SATA 3.5 Inch

DVD RW

Thinkéystem

: Intel Xeon E-2224G 4C|8GB|1TB|250W



HBA/RAID
Support

Ports and Slots
Network
Interface

Power Supply

RAID 0]1|5|10 | Intel VROC Software RAID Support | Multiple Hardware RAID Configurations Supported
2x Front USB 3.1 G1 Ports | 2x Rear USB 3.1 G1 Ports and 2x Rear USB 2.0 Ports | 1x Serial Port | 2x
Display Ports

1x 1GbE RJ45 Ethernet Port

250w



